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Kanaldeckel
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Holzdielen
23,54 m?
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Lichthof

Naturstein
22,70 m?
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/“}X{ Lager H6 A
V Fliesen ‘
X 832m?
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Vorraum
Parkett
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HAUS 6 A

Bad 1
Sauna
Technik
Vorraum
Vorraum
Wellness
Zimmer 1

Bad 2

mka

/.17 m?
5,13 m?
5,99 m?
14,70 m?
7,01 m?
21,98 m?
11,41 m?
6,46 m?

Terrasse
Holzdielen
19,58 m?

Zimmer 3
Parkett

23,37 m?
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Flache bepflanzt
20,25 m?
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Bad 3
Vorraum
Waschraum
Zimmer 2
Zimmer 3
Speis

WC

Wohnen

Nutzflache H6 A

8,26 m?
13,31 m?
4,46 m?
23,07 m?
23,37 m?
3.85 m?
2,13 m?
67,10 m?

225,40 m?

Terrasse

23,54 m?

Holzdielen

Lager H6 A
Terrasse
Terrasse
Balkon
Lichthof

FlGche bepflanzt

Steingarten

2 Stellplatze Tiefgarage

8,32 m?
19,58 m?
23,54 m?

/7,89 m?
22,70 m?
20,25 m?
16,16 m?
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Abstellraum 4,03 m?
Bad 1 7,07 m?2
Gard./Stgh. 1517 m2
Lager H6 B 5,26 m?
Sauna 5,23 m?
Technik 5,17 m2
Wellness 28,32 m?
Zimmer 1 18,43 m?
Bad 2 8,29 m?

mka

Balkon
Holzdli

:gis :ileksen Aufzug
’—‘ E 7,48 m? 533 m
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e [ Veriaum )
m 11,76 m? ‘ é
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Terrasse K“';‘T’\:“ Fl c:;'lze peptanat
17,48 m? ~ 7 |
Bad 3 /.48 m? Terrasse
Vorraum 11,76 m? Terrasse
Waschraum 5,33 m? Balkon
Zimmer 2 25,06 m2 Lichthof
Zimmer 3 17 14 m2 FliGche bepflanzt
Speis 5 75 2 Steingarten
WC 2,35 m?
Wohnen 66,97 Mm?
Nutzflache H6 B 235,81 m?

Terrasse
Holzdielen

2 Stellplatze Tiefgarage

17,48 m?
20,24 m?
8,74 m?
20,04 m?
32,26 m?
16,32 m?
Nr.1/2
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